Annexure - 2

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Simplex Projects Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: April 27, 2022; List of creditors as on: May 14, 2024

List of Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in Rs.)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of any |[Amount of Amount of [Remarks, if any
sI contingent| mutual dues, that [claim rejected claim under
. . i i i i o, i . .gr .
N Name of creditor Date of Principal Interest Amount | Amount claimed Principal Interest Amount of claim [Nature of Amount coYered Amount covered Whether| % votlr_lg claim may be set-off verification /
o. receiot Amount Claimed (b) (a+b) Amount Amount admitted (a+b) claim by security by quarantee related | share in not admitted
P Claimed (a) Admitted (a) | Admitted (b) interest v party? | CoC
1 |SHRI RAM MULTICOM22-12-2022 1,90,43,350 46,34,246 2,36,77,596 - 0.00%) 2,36,77,596
2 [SRI PRADEEP KUMAF22-12-2022 3,62,60,595 2,45,54,539 6,08,15,134 - 0.00%) 6,08,15,134
3 [KUSUM LATA SONTH,22-12-2022 2,11,16,292 61,48,641 2,72,64,933 - 0.00%) 2,72,64,933
3[Total 7,64,20,237 3,53,37,426 11,17,57,663 - - - - - 0.00% 0 11,17,57,663

Note : The claim of home buyers amounting to INR 8,73,23,302 has been satisfied through registration of the property in the name of claimants respectively.




